ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL ATHLETIC TEAM SCHEDULE 2015-2016

SPORT: SOCCER President: Bro. Ray Bulliard
LEVEL:(v, v, or JR.H) Jr. VARSITY School Colors: Royal Blue and Gold
HEAD COACH: Jonathan King Mascot: Wolves
ASSISTANTS: JW Hunt
(separate with commas)
DATE OPPONENT EVENT VENUE TIME
Sat. |[November 7 Catholic B.R. Scrimmage Baton Rouge 4:00 pm
Sat. [November 14 Ocean Springs Scrimmage Ocean Springs 4:00 pm
Mon. |November 16 Grace King Hunter Stadium 5:30 pm
Thurs. [INovember 19 Mandeville Hunter Stadium 5:30 pm
Mon. |November 30 Covington Hunter Stadium 5:30 pm
Sat. |December5 Pearl River Tournament Pearl River HS TBA
Mon. |December 7 Mandeville Hunter Stadium 5:00 pm
Tues. |December 8 Fontainebleau Hunter Stadium 5:00 pm
Fri. December 18 Hahnville Tournament Boute TBA
Sat. |December 19 Hahnville Tournament Boute TBA
Sun. |December 20 Hahnville Tournament Boute TBA
Sat. [January 2 Jesuit Hunter Stadium 12:00 pm
Tues. |January 5 Denham Springs Denham Springs 7:30 am
Fri. January 8 Northshore Hunter Stadium 5:30 pm
Sat. [January9 Covington Tournament CYSA TBA
Sat. |January 16 Jesuit Jack Ryan Stadium| 11:30 am
Wed. [January 20 Brother Martin Hunter Stadium 5:30 pm
Tues. |February 2 Ben Franklin Ben Franklin 5:00 pm
11-30-15
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